1/13June 2004
■ HIGH SPEED:
tPD = 25 ns (TYP.) at VCC = 6V
■ LOW POWER DISSIPATION:
STAND BY STATE:
ICC=4µA (MAX.) at TA=25°C
ACTIVE STATE:
ICC=200µA (TYP.) at VCC = 6V

MONOSTABLE MULTIVIBRATOR
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE FM EM
DILC M54HC4538D M54HC4538D1
FPC M54HC4538K M54HC4538K1
Rev. 1
DILC-16 FPC-16
M54HC4538
2/13